BEACON FALLS
BRIDGEPORT
BRISTOL
CHESIRE
DANBURY
DARIEN
DAYVILLE
DERBY
EASTON
ENFIELD
FAIRFIELD
GREENWICH
HARTFORD
MARION
MANCHESTER
MERIDEN
MIDDLETOWN
MILFORD
NAUGATUCK
NEW BRITAIN
NEW HAVEN
NEW LONDON
NEW MILFORD
NEWINGTON
NEWTOWN
NORWALK
ORANGE
PLAINVILLE
SHELTON
STAMFORD
STRATFORD
SOUTHINGTON
TORRINGTON
TRUMBULL
WALLINGFORD
WATERBURY
WESTON
WESTPORT
WETHERSFIELD
WILTON

WINDSOR LOCKS

WINDSOR
WOLCOTT

$620
$620
$695
$645
$620
$595
$795
$645
$645
$795
$615
$595
$745
$635
$770
$395
$695
$630
$645
$720
$650
$745
$695
$720
$630
$630
$650
$720
$645
$605
$625
$695
$735
$620
$695
$695
$620
$610
$745
$620
$795
$770
$670



